
FİRMA ÜNVANI FİRMA YETKİLİSİ ÜLKE TEL E-POSTA WEB  KONU

1

ALAM MAHMOOD FISH TRADING F.Z.E. ALAM MAHMOOD UAE
00971 06 5694178

00971 050 550 71 39

alammahmoodfishtradingfze@gmail.com

mahmoodalibinsalim@gmail.com
Seabass-Seabream

2 EICD GROUP ALIA SAIF AL NAAMANY OMAN

00971 502063380

00968 99222804 aalnaamany@eicdgroup.com www.eicdgroup.com Canned Tuna

3 ASRAR AL SIHA TRADING SHABIN RASHEED UAE 00971 50 849 9085 shabin@asraralsiha.com www.pro-cure.ae Tüm Su Ürünleri

4 NORDIC FRESH TRADE IDA RADI UAE 00971 54 454 6995 ida@nordicfreshtrade.com www.nordicfreshtrade.com Trout

5 GLOURMET ABHINAV NAYAR abhinavnayar@glourmet.com Tuna, Salmon, Seabass

6 GROUPE MAGASIN GENERAL NABIL BOUATTOUR TUNUS 00216 29 505 708 nabil.bouatour@smg.com.tn Canned Tuna

7 ALIZADEH GROUP Kazim Mustafazadeh AZERBAYCAN 00994 50 299 92 03 Mustafazadeh@alizadehgroup.com www.alizadehgroup.com Shrimp

8 ALARABI DATE CO. MOOSA ARBEE GÜNEY AFRİKA 0027 83 786 52 94 musa.alarabidates.com www.alarabidates.com
Tüm Su Ürünleri

9 CMA CGM Mahmoud Moustafa UAE 00971 4 404 7834 dxb.mmoustafa@cma-cgm.com www.cma-cgm.com
Tüm Su Ürünleri (Trader)

10 ZAMZAM BROTHERS TRADING CO.LLC Mohammed M.Zamzam Ürdün 00962 79 6858535

M.mustafa@zamzam.com.jo

info@zamzam.com.jo www.zamzam.com.jo Tuna

11 TAWOOQ uae_383@hotmail.com Cuttle Fish

12 MAGENTA L.L.C. Jegathieshwaran.R UAE 00971 55 106 2058 jega.r@mitrasglobal.net www.magentafoods.com Bluefin Tuna

13 LET'S MEAT Sami Abusoud Kuveyt 00965 67789018 sami@letsmeatkw.com Seabass-Seabream

14 PT. Satu Enam Delapan Benoa Rani Endonezya 0062 85738250000 htmkt@yahoo.com Bluefin Tuna

15
Z.A.S. International Inc. Fazel Musazay Malezya 00925 408 8089 fmusazay@zasint.com www.zasint.com

Canned Tuna

16 Kuwait Agriculture Company Amira Abdel Aal Kuveyt 00965 90004100 secr@ktagr.com www.ktagr.com Frozen Seabream 

17 SOKOM Mollan Wali 786SOKOM@GMAIL.COM Cod Fish, Tuna, Shrimps…

18 Aqua Geno Exim M. Akbar Sherief UAE 0091 97462 77111

exports@aquagenoexim.in

info@aquagenoexim.in www.aquagenoexim.in Tuna,Seabass, Seabream

19 ZIENA FOOD Mohamed Rashad Suudi Arabistan
00966 59 400 3448

m.rashad@ziena.net www.ziena.net Seabass-Seabream

20 WILSON FOODS GROUP KENIX CHOW HONG KONG

00852 3678 0888

00852 5910 9080 kenixchow@wilsonfoods.com.hk www.wilsonfoods.com.hk Tüm Su Ürünleri

21 TEEBA GROUP Talib S. Hammadi Ürdün 96277688515 tfc@teebafarms.com www. Teeba-Group.com Seabass-Seabream

22 CASINETTO Simone Rossi UAE 00971 563987941 simone.rossi@casinetto.com www.casinetto.com Seabass-Seabream

23 I3 GROUPS Simon G.Kolflaath 00968-9116 3904 Simon@i3groups.com www.i3groups.com Organik Yem (Satıcı)

24 AURORA Training Center Sadia Shire Jama UAE 00971 50 837 11 23 sadiashire@gmail.com www.aurora.training Lisans/Sertifika

25 AxioGen Biotech V.V. Rajeev Hindistan 0091 9843311868 rajeev_v2@rediffmail.com www.axiogen.com Balık Yemi ve Üretim Çiftlikleri 

26 NDIGITEC Vatche Kavlakian UAE 00971 4 435 5919 vatche@ndigitec.com www.ndigitec.com Balık Yemi , Antibiyotikler
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